
200 E. Main St
Lexington, KY 40507Lexington-Fayette Urban County

Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 10594-18 Name: CKy911net Amendment to Agreement

Status:Type: Resolution Approved

File created: In control:5/25/2018 Urban County Council

On agenda: Final action:6/21/2018 6/21/2018

Enactment date: 6/21/2018 R-390-2018Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to
execute an Amended Agreement for cost sharing for the Central Ky. 911 Network with the existing
members of the Network and with any additional jurisdictions approved by Lexington-Fayette Urban
County Government’s E-911 Board, adjusting the cost share rates by 2% for FY 2019 and allowing
future annual rate increases, at no cost to the Urban County Government. [Div. of Emergency
Management/911, Stack]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018037_05_24_2018 CKy911net Amendent to Agreement, 2. CKY 911 Network Amendment to
Agreement 2018 FINAL.pdf, 3. 00616610.pdf, 4. RESOLUTION - 390-2018.pdf, 5. 179-2018
CONTRACT.pdf, 6. 179-2018  - CONTRACT.pdf, 7. 179-2018 - CONTRACT(3).pdf, 8. 179-2018 -
CONTRACT(4).pdf, 9. 179-2018 - CONTRACT(5).pdf, 10. 179-2018 - R-390-2018 - CONTRACT -
2018 - CLK - Contracts - 8-8-2018(1).pdf, 11. 179-2018 CONTRACT.pdf, 12. 179-2018 -
CONTRACT(6).pdf, 13. 179-2018 - CONTRACT.pdf, 14. 179-2018 -- CONTRACT.pdf, 15. 179-2018 -
R-390-2018 - CONTRACT - 2018 - CLK - Contracts - 8-8-2018.pdf, 16. 179-2018 -
CONTRACT(1).pdf, 17. 179-2018- CONTRACT.pdf, 18. 179-2018 - CONTRACT(2).pdf, 19. 179-2018
- CONTRACT.pdf, 20. 179-2018  CONTRACT.pdf, 21. 179-2018- CONTRACT.pdf, 22. 179-2018
CONTRACT(1).pdf, 23. 179-2018 - CONTRACT -.pdf, 24. 179-2018 CONTRACT.pdf, 25. 179-2018 -
CONTRACT.pdf, 26. 179-2018 - CONTRACT, 27. 179-2018 - R-390-2018 - CONTRACT, 28. C-179-
2018, 29. Contract 178-2018

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedUrban County Council6/21/2018 1 Pass

Received First ReadingUrban County Council6/7/2018 1

Approved and Referred to DocketUrban County Council Work
Session

6/5/2018 1 Pass

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

